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Direction
Newcastle Haymarket 'Stand W' — Whitley Bay Park Av-
enue

65 stops

Open route schedule

Newcastle Haymarket 'Stand W'

Haymarket Barras Bridge

Great North Road-Clayton Road

Great North Road-Mooracres

Great North Road-Forsyth Road

Great North Road-Blue House

Great North Road-The Drive

High Street-Graham Park Road

High Street-West Avenue

Gosforth High Street Brandling Arms

Gosforth Church Road

South Gosforth Metro

Station Road-South Gosforth Roundabout

South Gosforth Roundabout

Salters Lane-Salters Bridge

West Farm Avenue-Salters Lane

West Farm Avenue-Monks Park Way

Longbenton West Farm Avenue / Blackfriars Way

West Farm Avenue-Stoneleigh Avenue

Benton Lane-Hollington Avenue

Benton Lane-Myreside Place

Route schedule
Newcastle Haymarket 'Stand W' — Whitley Bay Park Av-
enue

Monday 19:52-22:52

Tuesday 19:52-22:52

Wednesday 19:52-22:52

Thursday 19:52-22:52

Friday 19:52-22:52

Saturday 19:52-22:52

Sunday 08:45-18:45

Route info

Direction: Newcastle Haymarket 'Stand W'

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
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Quorum Park Main Gate

Quorum Park Entrance

Benton Lane-Findus

West Moor Benton Lane

Great Lime Road-Armstrong Drive

Great Lime Road-Blucher Road

Southgate-Norgas House

Southgate-George Stephenson High School

Killingworth Bus Station 'Stand D'

East Bailey-Garth 20

East Bailey-Garth 24

Simonside Way-Cragside Gardens

Simonside Way-Harwood Drive

Killingworth Lane

Backworth Lane

Backworth

Station Road-Nursery

Backworth Station Road

Station Road-Havelock Road

Earsdon Road-Station Road

Earsdon Road-Co-operative Terrace

Shiremoor Earsdon Road

Park Lane-Clara Avenue

Shiremoor Metro (S-bound)

Park Lane-Park Grove

Park Lane-Brenkley Avenue

Park Lane-Boundary Mill Stores

New York Road-Garden Centre



Cobalt Park Village Hotel

The Silverlink North-Country Park

Silverlink North-Procter & Gamble

Silver Fox Way

Silver Fox Way-Garage

New York Greenlea (E-bound)

New York

New York Road-Jacksons Farm

Rake Lane-Devon Road

North Tyneside Hospital

Rake Lane-Cotswold Road

Rake Lane Foxhunters

Shields Road-Haydon Drive

Whitley Bay Ice Rink

Hillheads Road Railway Inn

Whitley Bay Park Avenue



Direction
Whitley Bay Hsbc — Newcastle Haymarket 'Stand W'

66 stops

Open route schedule

Whitley Bay Hsbc

Hillheads Road Railway Inn

Whitley Bay Ice Rink

Shields Road-Birchtree Gardens

Rake Lane Foxhunters

Rake Lane-Cedar Court

North Tyneside Hospital

Rake Lane-Falmouth Road

New York Road-Brookland Terrace

New York Post Office

New York Greenlea (W-bound)

Silver Fox Way-Garage

Silver Fox Way

Silver Fox Way-Procter & Gamble

Cobalt Park Village Hotel

Park Lane-New York Road

Park Lane-Boundary Mill Stores

Park Lane-Brenkley Avenue

Park Lane-Park Grove

Shiremoor Metro (N-bound)

Park Lane-Upper Crone Street

Earsdon Road-Park Lane

Earsdon Road-Middle School

Earsdon Road-Emerson Place

Station Road-Whitley Road

Route schedule
Whitley Bay Hsbc — Newcastle Haymarket 'Stand W'

Monday 19:51-22:51

Tuesday 19:51-22:51

Wednesday 19:51-22:51

Thursday 19:51-22:51

Friday 19:51-22:51

Saturday 19:51-22:51

Sunday 08:57-18:44

Route info

Direction: Whitley Bay Hsbc

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
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Station Road-Havelock Road

Backworth Station Road

Station Road-Nursery

Backworth

Backworth Lane

Killingworth Lane

Simonside Way-Garleigh Close

Simonside Way-Cragside Gardens

East Bailey-Garth 24

East Bailey-Garth 20

Killingworth Bus Station 'Stand A'

George Stephenson High School (Southgate S-bound)

Southgate-Norgas House

Great Lime Road-Sheldon Court

Great Lime Road-Georgian Court

West Moor Benton Lane

Benton Lane-Findus

Quorum Park Entrance

Quorum Park Main Gate

Quorum Park Benton Lane

Benton Lane-Glenfield Road

West Farm Avenue-Chesters Avenue

Longbenton West Farm Avenue / Blackfriars Way

West Farm Avenue-Monks Park Way

West Farm Avenue-Salters Lane

Salters Lane-Salters Bridge

South Gosforth Roundabout

Station Road-South Gosforth Roundabout



South Gosforth Metro

Church Avenue-Rectory Grove

Gosforth Church Road

Gosforth High Street Brandling Arms

High Street-Rosewood Terrace

High Street-The Grove

Great North Road-Moorfield

Great North Road-Blue House

Great North Road-Forsyth Road

Great North Road-Mooracres

Great North Rd-Brandling Pk

Haymarket Barras Bridge

Newcastle Haymarket 'Stand W'

54n Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wallsend

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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